

## Graystone Tuesday Talk: Rick Rieder

Please join The J.K. Meek Group at Graystone Consulting for an insightful virtual conversation with Rick Rieder, BlackRock's Chief Investment Officer of Fixed Income, discussing the outlook for markets in 2024.



Responsible for roughly \$3 trillion in assets, Mr. Rieder is a member of BlackRock's Global Executive Committee. He is the Portfolio Manager of BlackRock Strategic

Income Opportunities Fund, BlackRock Total Return Bond Fund, BlackRock Global Allocation among other funds. Four of the funds Mr. Rieder manages (Strategic Income Opportunities, Fixed Income Global Opportunities, Total Return, and Strategic Global Bond) have been awarded Gold Medals by Morningstar. Webinar Date & Time Tuesday, January 30 Noon ET

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar.

<u>Register</u>

Before joining BlackRock in 2009, Mr. Rieder was President and Chief Executive Officer of R3 Capital Partners. He served as Vice Chairman and member of the Borrowing Committee for the U.S. Treasury and member of the Federal Reserve's Investment Advisory Committee on Financial Markets.

Mr. Rieder currently serves on the Alphabet/Google Investment Advisory Committee and the UBS Research Advisory Board. He has been awarded the 2023 Outstanding Portfolio Manager by Morningstar, was nominated for Outstanding Portfolio Manager by Morningstar in 2021, was awarded the Global Unconstrained Fixed Income Manager of the Year for 2015 by Institutional Investor, was nominated for Fixed Income Manager of the Year by Institutional Investor for 2014, and was inducted into the Fixed Income Analysts Society Fixed Income Hall of Fame in 2013.

To register for this event, please click on the "Register" button at right. If you have any questions, please contact Allan House, Investment Consultant, at <u>Allan.D.House@MSGraystone.com</u>.

We look forward to seeing you.

## Graystone Consulting - The J.K. Meek Group at Morgan Stanley

1201 Wills Street, Suite 700 | Baltimore, MD 21231 410.736.5534 (direct) | 410.384.4690 (e-fax) <u>Visit our website</u>.

The guest speaker(s) is neither an employee nor affiliated with Morgan Stanley Wealth Management. Opinions expressed by the guest speaker(s) are solely their own and do not necessarily reflect those of Morgan Stanley. Individuals should consult with their tax/legal advisors before making any tax/legal-related investment decisions as Morgan Stanley and its Financial Advisors do not provide tax/legal advice. Attendance at this videoconferencing meeting is through invitation by Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC (Morgan Stanley) only. If someone outside of Morgan Stanley has forwarded you an invitation, please provide your full name and email address above or excuse yourself from this meeting. If anyone else is present with you, please identify them at the start of the session so that the meeting organizer is aware of everyone in attendance.

Please be advised that any information, content, products and services discussed during this meeting are intended only for individuals accepted into the meeting and residing in states where the meeting organizer is registered. You may not record, copy, reproduce, print, publish, circulate or distribute any of the content or materials discussed and/or presented during this meeting without the express written consent of Morgan Stanley.

Please note that any information or content shared by you as a meeting participant in the Video Conference such as documents or applications will be visible to all other attendees. For that reason, you should only share information that all attendees are authorized to view. It is possible that a participant to this conversation will record it, including your participation in it and an image of any information shared.

Please note that the names of attendees will be visible to all other attendees. For attendees not utilizing the Zoom application, please note that your phone numbers will be visible to all other attendees.

By participating in this Video Conferencing meeting, you are indicating that you understand, acknowledge and agree to all of these representations. If you do not agree, please do not proceed further.

The appropriateness of a particular investment or strategy will depend on an investor's individual circumstances and objectives. Principal value and return of an investment will fluctuate with changes in market conditions.

Investors should carefully consider the investment objectives and risks as well as charges and expenses of a mutual fund before investing. To obtain a prospectus, contact your Financial Advisor or visit the fund company's website. The prospectus contains this and other important information about the mutual fund. Read the prospectus carefully before investing.

Investments and services offered through Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC. Graystone Consulting, a business of Morgan Stanley.

© 2024 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC. CRC 6269717 1/24